
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 8:25 PM 
Lee, Mikyeong 
Windsor Ting; Dr. Jess Ting 
Re: Jeffrey Epstein. 

Hi =imi, will this start at 7am? or how early can we start? 6:30am? =nbsp;and I need to know how long this will 
take...things have =een changing schedule wise on my end ... 

On Dec 13, 2016, at 3:16 PM, Lee, Mikyeong =1 > wrote: 

Hello. 
Please =ee below 
Thank you 
Mimi 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =Guzman, Vadesa" =1t => 
Date: December 13, 2016 at 2:23:53 PM EST 
To: "Lee, Mikyeong" >8i=t; 
Subject: RE: Jeffrey Epstein. 

Mimi we have the patient on the schedule for tomorrow =orning, we are just confirming with the Radiologist 
that they may all =e done the same day. I will respond to all once confirmed. 

Regards, 

Vadesa =uzman 
(Description: =id:image003.png@01CDD91F.710CF2E0j 
Radiology =ssociates 
1176 5th Avenue 
Box 1235 
New York, NY 10029 

From: Lee, Mikyeong 
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Sent: Tuesday, December 13, 2016 12:47 PM 
To: =ing, Windsor; Guzman, Vadesa 
Cc: Ting, Jess; Cardoso, =arina; Gonzalez, David; John, Ashley; Gonzales, Alicia; Susana, =atalie; Lopez, Karolyn; 

Quinones, Elsa 
Subject: RE: =effrey Epstein. 

I just added MRV abd in =he epic 
Thank you 

mimi 

From: Ting, Windsor 
Sent: =uesday, December 13, 2016 12:44 PM 
To: Guzman, Vadesa 
Cc: Ting, Jess; Cardoso, Kadna; Lee, Mikyeong; Gonzalez, =avid; John, Ashley; Gonzales, Alicia; Susana, Natalie; 

Lopez, Karolyn; =uinones, Elsa 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein. 

MRI of the chest with/without =ontrast. 

MRV of abdomen & pelvis. 

Thanks. 

Windsor =ing MD 
Vascular Surgery, Mount Sinai 
New =ork 

On Dec 13, 2016, at 12:22 PM, Guzman, =adesa 
=1t > wrote: 

Good Afternoon Everyone, 

I will get back to you shortly we will accommodate. Please =onfirm studies, there is an order for MRI Prostate 
w/wo contrast and a =T Scan Abdomen & Pelvis w/wo contrast. 

Regards, 

Vadesa Guzman 
<image002.png> 
Radiology Associates 
1176 5th Avenue 
Box 1235 
New =ork, NY 10029 
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From: Ting, Jess 
Sent: Tuesday, December 13, 2016 12:10 PM 
To: =ardoso, Karina; Lee, Mikyeong; Gonzalez, David; Guzman, Vadesa 
Cc: John, Ashley; Gonzales, Alicia; Ting, Windsor; Susana, =atalie; Lopez, Karolyn; Quinones, Elsa 
Subject: Re: =effrey Epstein. 

The patient is a VIP and =e need to make this happen. Let me know if there are any roadblocks. 

Jess Ting 

On Tue Dec 13 2016 at 12:09 PM -0500 "Lee =ik eon " 
=It &=t; wrote: 

Hello. 
I just want to give update =egarding tests. 
I spoke to Ms Vadesa(supervisor of =adiology association) 
Ms. Vadesa(Supervisor of RA)is =orking on this and update us sooner than later by today. 
I have CCed Ms Vadesa in this email. 
Thank =ou. 

Mi Kyeong(Mimi) =nbsp;Lee MSN FNP-BC RN 

Division of =ascular Surgery 

Department of Surgery 

Telephone: 

Fax: 
<image003.png> 

From: Lee, =ikyeong 
Sent: Tuesday, December 13, 2016 10:26 AM 
To: Ting, Jess; ; Cardoso, Karina; Gonzalez, =avid 
Cc: John, Ashley; Gonzales, Alicia; Ting, Windsor; =usana, Natalie; Lopez, Karolyn; Quinones, Elsa 
Subject: =E: Jeffrey Epstein. 

I will call now and =pdate you 
Thank you 

Mimi 

From: Ting, Jess 
Sent: Tuesday, =ecember 13, 2016 10:22 AM 
To: 1'; Cardoso, =arina; Lee, Mikyeong; Gonzalez, David 
Cc: John, Ashley; =onzales, Alicia; Ting, Windsor; Susana, Natalie; Lopez, Karolyn; =uinones, Elsa 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein. 
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=elp. 
These MRls need to happen this week. Let me =now if you are running into difficulty scheduling this and I will 

Jess Ting 

On Tue, Dec 13, 2016 at 10:17 AM -0500, "Lee, =ikyeong" 

=It; &=t; wrote: 
Thank you so much for email. 

Ashley/Natalie, 

Please help this =ooner than later and update us today 

Thank =ou so much. 

Mimi 

 Original Message 
From: 
Sent: Tuesday, December 13, =016 10:12 AM 
To: Lee, Mikyeong 
Cc: Susana, =atalie; John, Ashley; Ting, Windsor; Lopez, Karolyn; Ting, Jess; =uinones, Elsa; Gonzales, Alicia 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey =pstein. 

ok, Hello Mimi, and thank you. =nbsp;Jeffrey will be in NY Friday as well, departing 5pm on a =light...if not this 
week, we will have to look at January as he =ill not be back until after the New Year... 

=lt; 

you. 

On Dec 13, 2016, at =0:03 AM, Lee, Mikyeong 
&=t; wrote: 

Hello 
This is Mimi =ho is a NP at Dr TING'S office We will schedule tests as 
soon as possible but we are not sure if we can schedule as =equested but will do our best and update 

Thank =ou 

Ashley/Natalie 
Could =lease you help this? 
Thank you 
Mimi 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec =3, 2016, at 9:23 AM, 
=It; > =rote: 

4 

EFTA_R1_00974130 
EFTA02227886



Fantastic...Jeffrey could this =omorrow WEd. Dec. 14th from 2-3:30pm if this worked...How long 
=ill he need to be there? or we can look at Thursday Dec. 15th =orning starting early (7am?) up to 12:00pm...might 
either of =hese time slots/days work on your end? 

On Dec 13, 2016, at 8:06 =M, Ting, Windsor 
=It &=t; wrote: 

Karyolyn, 

This is Jeffrey Epstein patient of Jess Ting and =hom we were trying to 
get his MRN. 

Would =ou schedule him for a MRI of the chest, with/without 
contrast, and 

a MRV of the =elvis. 

Thanks. 

Windsor Ting MD 
Vascular =urgery, Mount Sinai 
New York 

From: Ting, Jess 
Sent: Tuesday, December 13, =016 7:59 AM 
To: 
Cc: Quinones, =lsa; Ting, Windsor; Gonzales, Alicia 
Subject: RE: Jeffrey =pstein. 

Yes that is correct. We need an =RI of the chest, and the MR-venogram. They would 
ideally be done at =ount Sinai. We will put the orders into our system from our end. 

When is he available to do the MRIs? Once we =nter the orders electronically, someone 
from my office will schedule =hem. 

Thank you. 

Jess Ting 

From: 
Sent: Tuesday, December 13, 2016 7:56 AM 
To: =ing, Jess 
Cc: Quinones, Elsa 
Subject: =effrey Epstein. 
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Good morning Dr Ting. =effrey says you would like him to get 2 new MRI's done. Will 
this be =one at Mt Sinai? Who should I coordinate with? 

Thanks,= 

Sent from my =Phone 

<image001.png> 
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